
First Name Last Name Email Company

Sorrel Stielstra sorrel@inlandempiregia.org Growing Inland Achievement

Alejandra Gomez alejandra@inlandempiregia.org Growing Inland Achievement

cheryl diermyer cheryl.diermyer@ucr.edu UCR

Talisa Sullivan tsullivan@rcoe.us Riverside County Office of Education 

Kim McNulty kim@onefuturecv.org OneFuture Coachella Valley

Jose Aguilar jose.aguilar@ucr.edu UC Riverside - Financial Aid Office

Wayne Fletcher wfletcher@calbaptist.edu California Baptist University

Catherine Danh cdanh@iscuw.org Ontario-Montclair Schools Foundation

GERTRUDE  (Gertia ) Lopez gertrude.lopez@mvc.edu Umoja MVC 

Ráelyne Moreno rmoreno@iscuw.org Ontario-Montclair Schools Foundation

Rich Simpson rsimpson@calbaptist.edu California Baptist University

Jeff Tennis jtennis@calbaptist.edu California Baptist University

Grace Brown gbrown@calbaptist.edu California Baptist University 

Alex Ruiz alex.ruiz@ucr.edu Undergraduate Admissions, UC Riverside

Dar'rell Jones djones@bluedfoundation.org BLU Educational Foundation

Julissa Loza Mendez julissa@inlandempiregia.org GIA

Alicia Velazquez aliciav@ucr.edu UC Riverside

Crystal Lam clam@iscuw.org

Erin Brinker erin.brinker@makinghope.org Making Hope Happen Foundation

Mariana Macamay mmacamay@craftonhills.edu Crafton Hills College

Felix Melendez felix.melendez@omsd.net Ontario Montclair Schools Foundation Promise Scholars

Tae Sung tsung@calbaptist.edu CBU

Trinette Barrie tbarrie@craftonhills.edu Crafton Hills College

Frances Calvin frances.calvin@ucr.edu UC Riverside

Jake Poore jake@inlandempiregia.org Growing Inland Achievement

Michael Peterson michael.peterson@rccd.edu Riverside Community College District

Nadine Flowers nflowers@rcoe.us Riverside County Office of Education

Madelynn Knust mknust@rcoe.us RCOE - School of Career Education

Biju Raman biju.raman@paloverde.edu Palo Verde College

Trisha Jenkins tjenkins@rcoe.us RCOE, School of Career Education

Jaclyn Randall jrandall@paloverde.edu Palo Verde College

Emily Engelschall emily.engelschall@ucr.edu UC Riverside, AVC Office, Enrollment Services

Kristi Woods kristi.woods@rcc.edu Riverside City College



LATONYA PARKER lapark1@yahoo.com GIA EQUITY ANT

Tim Bias tim.bias@sbcss.net San Bernardino County Superintendent of Schools

Louie Rodriguez gsoedean@ucr.edu UCR School of Education 

Mariana Torres mariana_torres@avusd.org Apple Valley Unified School District

Carlos Ayala carlos@inlandempiregia.org Growing Inland Achievement

Matt Wells matt.wells@mdcareerpathways.com Mountain Desert Career Pathways

Emma Diaz ediaz@sbccd.edu San Bernardino Valley College

Annette Webb awebb@ucx.ucr.edu UC Riverside University Extension

Laurie Schoelkopf laurie@inlandempiregia.org Growing Inland Achievement

Randy Olson randall.olson@sbcusd.k12.ca.us San Bernardino City USD

Summer Steele bivenss@csusb.edu CSUSB Office of Pre-College Programs

Emily Appel emily@madebychange.org Made By Change

Charles Ansell cansell@completecollege.org Complete College America

Suzanna Sotelo ssotelo@ieep.com Inland Empire Economic Partnership

Tae Sung tsung@calbaptist.edu CBU

Talisa Sullivan tsullivan@rcoe.us Riverside County Office of Education 

Nicole Hence nicole@inlandempiregia.org Growing Inland Achievement

Kurt Manio kurt.manio@csusb.edu CA Student Opportunity and Access Program (Cal-SOAP) at CSUSB

Daphnie Vhin Driza daphniedriza@gmail.com OneFuture Coachella Valley 

Steve Neilsen sneilsen@calbaptist.edu California Baptist University 

Jorge Loza jorge.a.loza88@gmail.com T-mobile 

Randy Vazquez pandy770@gmail.com California State Polytechnic University Pomona

Samuel Sotelo samuel.sotelo123@gmail.com Northwest college- riverside 

Ida Hermosillo ida@inlandempiregia.org Growing Inland achievement 

LATONYA PARKER lapark1@yahoo.com GIA EQUITY ANT

Reyna Morales Suarez RMORALESSUAREZ4112@PANTHER.CHAFFEY.EDU Promise scholars 

Saad Khawaja 20736@ontarioca.gov Promise Scholars

David Hardy dave@madebychange.org Made By Change 

Maria Ramos melycarmons1997@gmail.com Padre


